
AMBANG GROUP

    Hebei Ambang Valve & Fittings Co., Ltd, devote to manufacture

 the sanitary fluid fittings and valves to the Industry of beer,

 beverage, dairy products and pharmace etc. 

    We also can produce the industry pipe fittings and valves. 

They are used in the field including chemical and petrochemical

plants, paper mills, shipyards, gas processing plants, water 

treatment plants, etc. 

    Excellent quality, fast delivery,

and best service have won good reputation for this company for 

more than 10 years. The products are sold all over the world. 

The company cordially invites potential customers 

to develop business relationship.

Hebei Ambang Valve & Fittings Co.,Ltd.
Add : Econo.&Tech,E/zone,Cangzhou, China.
Tel : 86-317-7970998
Fax : 86-317-7613366
Email : chinambang@gmail.com
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Sanitary Butterfly Valve Handle Series
DIN/SMS/3A/ISO/IDF/RJT/AS/BS/BPE

Pulling handle/No.1
Adjustment:two positions,three positions,four positions

the handle can match with all butterfly valves and butterfly-type ball valves.

K×K H L

8.0×8.0 41.4 126.0 1/2"-11/2" DN15-DN40 1/2"-1" DN15-DN25

10.0×10.0 41.4 133.0 2" DN50 11/4" DN32

10.0×10.0 41.4 144.0 21/2"-3" DN65 11/2" DN40

10.0×10.0 43.0 160.0 31/2"-4" DN80-DN100 2" DN50
10.0×10.0 43.0 220.0 5"-6" DN125-DN150

Multi-position plastic handle/No.02
Adjustment:adjust open distance with 15°position.

The handle can assemble all of butterfly valves.

Size:DN20-100,1"-4"

K×K H L

8.0×8.0 42.0 132.0 1/2"-11/2" DN15-DN40

10.0×10.0 46.0 155.0 2"-4" DN50-DN100

Multi-position stainless steel handle/No.03
Adjustment:Can adjust the open scope by each 15°position.

the handle can match with all butterfly valves and butterfly-type ball valves.

K×K H L

8.0×8.0 55.0 155.0 1/2"-11/2" DN15-DN40 1/2"-1" DN15-DN25

10.0×10.0 55.0 155.0 2"-3" DN50-DN65 11/4"-11/2" DN32-DN40

11.0×11.0 55.0 155.0 31/2"-6" DN80-DN150 2" DN50
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match with butterfly valve
match with butterfly-type ball
valve

match with butterfly valve
match with butterfly-type ball

valve

match with butterfly valve
match with butterfly-type ball

valve



Sanitary Valve Device
DIN/SMS/3A/ISO/IDF/RJT/AS/BS/BPE

Stainless steel pneumatic actuator/No.1

Size Dc H

Ф 85 85.0 180.5 DN20-DN100 1"-4" DN20-DN50 1"-2"

Ф133 133.0 298.0 DN125-DN200 5"-8" DN65-DN80 2.5"-3"

Aluminium pneumatic actuator/No.2

Size H L
AT1 91.0 131.0 DN20-DN40 19-45 DN15-DN25 1/2"-1"

AT2 112.0 185.0 DN50-DN100 2"-4" DN32-DN50 11/4"-2"

AT3 128.0 230.0 DN125  5" DN65-DN80 21/2"-3"

AT4 154.0 290.0 DN150-DN200 6"-8" DN100 31/2"-4"

Electric actuator
Electric device:on-off indicator light,passive contact signal ,intelligent control,1K,5K potentiometer

Size L H H1

HL-05 157.5 115.0 103.0 DN20-DN100 1"-4" DN20-DN50 1"-2"

HL-10 208.0 124.0 115.0 DN125-DN200 5"-8" DN65-DN80 2.5"-3"

HL-20 280.0 135.0 109.0     DN100 4"
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Control set:Can match with feedback device,solenoid valve etc.,which help to connect with the automatic system and
remote control system.

match with butterfly valve match with ball valve

match with butterfly valve match with ball valve
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Three type of pneumatic device:normally closed,normally opened,opened and closed by two air flues separately.

Control set:Can match with feedback device,solenoid valve etc.,which help to connect with the automatic system and
remote control system.

match with butterfly valve match with ball valve

Three type of pneumatic device:normally closed,normally opened,opened and closed by two air flues separately.



Sanitary Butterfly Valve Series
DIN/SMS/3A/ISO/IDF/RJT/AS/BS/BPE
DIN 
Electric butterfly valve DIN

Size A B C L H H1
DN15 66.0 78.0 34×1/8 157.5 131.0 170.0

DN20 66.0 78.0 44×1/6 157.5 131.0 170.0

DN25 66.0 78.0 52×1/6 157.5 131.0 170.0

DN32 70.0 86.0 58×1/6 157.5 131.0 174.0

DN40 74.0 90.0 65×1/6 157.5 131.0 176.0

DN50 76.0 106.0 78×1/6 157.5 131.0 184.0

DN65 84.0 124.0 95×1/6 208.0 145.0 207.0

DN80 90.0 139.0 110×1/4 208.0 145.0 214.5

DN100 108.0 159.0 130×1/4 280.0 145.0 224.5

DN125 130.0 185.0 160×1/4 208.0 145.0 237.5

DN150 150.0 215.0 190×1/4 280.0 145.0 252.5

DIN 
Pneumatic butterfly valve DIN 

Size A B C D H H1
DN15 66.0 78.0 34×1/8 85.0 222.5 180.5

DN20 66.0 78.0 44×1/6 85.0 222.5 180.5

DN25 66.0 78.0 52×1/6 85.0 222.5 180.5

DN32 70.0 86.0 58×1/6 85.0 226.5 180.5

DN40 74.0 90.0 65×1/6 85.0 228.5 180.5

DN50 76.0 106.0 78×1/6 85.0 236.5 180.5

DN65 84.0 124.0 95×1/6 85.0 245.5 180.5

DN80 90.0 139.0 110×1/4 85.0 253.0 180.5

DN100 108.0 159.0 130×1/4 85.0 263.0 180.5

DN125 130.0 185.0 160×1/4 133.0 415.5 298.0

DN150 150.0 215.0 190×1/4 133.0 430.5 298.0
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Sanitary Butterfly Valve Series
DIN/SMS/3A/ISO/IDF/RJT/AS/BS/BPE

Welded butterfly valve
DIN/GS51101

Size O D K×K A H
DN15 78.0 18.0 8.0×8.0 50.0 39.0

DN20 78.0 22.0 8.0×8.0 50.0 39.0

DN25 78.0 28.0 8.0×8.0 50.0 39.0

DN32 86.0 34.0 8.0×8.0 50.0 43.0

DN40 95.0 40.0 8.0×8.0 50.0 45.0

DN50 108.0 52.0 10.0×10.0 52.0 53.0

DN65 125.0 70.0 10.0×10.0 56.0 62.0

DN80 140.0 85.0 11.0×11.0 60.0 69.5

DN100 160.0 104.0 11.0×11.0 64.0 79.5

DN125 190.0 129.0 11.0×11.0 80.0 92.5

DN150 220.0 154.0 11.0×11.0 90.0 107.5

Clamped butterfly valve
DIN/GS51202

Size O B K×K A H
DN15 78.0 34.0 8.0×8.0 66.0 39.0

DN20 78.0 34.0 8.0×8.0 66.0 39.0

DN25 78.0 50.5 8.0×8.0 66.0 39.0

DN32 86.0 50.5 8.0×8.0 66.0 43.0

DN40 95.0 50.5 8.0×8.0 70.0 45.0

DN50 108.0 64.0 10.0×10.0 76.0 51.0

DN65 125.0 91.0 10.0×10.0 80.0 60.0

DN80 140.0 106.0 11.0×11.0 84.0 69.5

DN100 160.0 119.0 11.0×11.0 104.0 77.0

DN125 190.0 145.0 11.0×11.0 136.0 92.5

DN150 220.0 167.0 11.0×11.0 146.0 107.5

Three-piece butterfly valve
DIN/GS51103

Size O D K×K A H
DN15 78.0 18.0 8.0×8.0 100.0 39.0

DN20 78.0 22.0 8.0×8.0 100.0 39.0

DN25 78.0 28.0 8.0×8.0 100.0 39.0

DN32 78.0 34.0 8.0×8.0 100.0 39.0

DN40 95.0 40.0 8.0×8.0 100.0 45.0

DN50 108.0 52.0 10.0×10.0 104.0 51.0

DN65 125.0 70.0 10.0×10.0 112.0 60.0

DN80 140.0 85.0 11.0×11.0 120.0 67.0

DN100 160.0 104.0 11.0×11.0 128.0 77.0

DN125 190.0 129.0 11.0×11.0 160.0 92.5

DN150 220.0 154.0 11.0×11.0 180.0 107.5
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Sanitary Butterfly Valve Series
DIN/SMS/3A/ISO/IDF/RJT/AS/BS/BPE

Threaded butterfly valve
DIN/GS51304

Size O G K×K A H
DN15 78.0 RD34×1/8 8.0×8.0 66.0 39.0

DN20 78.0 RD44×1/6 8.0×8.0 66.0 39.0

DN25 78.0 RD52×1/6 8.0×8.0 66.0 39.0

DN32 86.0 RD58×1/6 8.0×8.0 70.0 43.0

DN40 95.0 RD65×1/6 8.0×8.0 74.0 45.0

DN50 108.0 RD78×1/6 10.0×10.0 76.0 53.0

DN65 125.0 RD95×1/6 10.0×10.0 84.0 62.0

DN80 140.0 RD110×1/4 11.0×11.0 90.0 69.5

DN100 160.0 RD130×1/4 11.0×11.0 104.0 79.5

DN125 190.0 RD160×1/4 11.0×11.0 130.0 92.5

DN150 220.0 RD190×1/4 11.0×11.0 150.0 107.5

Welded/Threaded butterfly valve
DIN/GS51305

Size O O G K×K A H
DN15 78.0 18.0 RD34×1/8 8.0×8.0 58.0 39.0

DN20 78.0 22.0 RD44×1/6 8.0×8.0 58.0 39.0

DN25 78.0 28.0 RD52×1/6 8.0×8.0 58.0 39.0

DN32 86.0 34.0 RD58×1/6 8.0×8.0 60.0 43.0

DN40 95.0 40.0 RD65×1/6 8.0×8.0 62.0 45.0

DN50 108.0 52.0 RD78×1/6 10.0×10.0 64.0 53.0

DN65 125.0 70.0 RD95×1/6 10.0×10.0 70.0 62.0

DN80 140.0 85.0 RD110×1/4 11.0×11.0 75.0 69.5

DN100 160.0 104.0 RD130×1/4 11.0×11.0 86.0 79.5

DN125 190.0 129.0 RD160×1/4 11.0×11.0 105.0 92.5

DN150 220.0 154.0 RD190×1/4 11.0×11.0 120.0 107.5

Threaded/nut butterfly valve
DIN/GS51306

Size O G K×K A H
DN15 78.0 RD34×1/8 8.0×8.0 71.0 39.0

DN20 78.0 RD44×1/6 8.0×8.0 72.0 39.0

DN25 78.0 RD52×1/6 8.0×8.0 75.0 39.0

DN32 86.0 RD58×1/6 8.0×8.0 77.0 43.0

DN40 95.0 RD65×1/6 8.0×8.0 81.0 45.0

DN50 108.0 RD78×1/6 10.0×10.0 84.0 53.0

DN65 125.0 RD95×1/6 10.0×10.0 90.0 62.0

DN80 140.0 RD110×1/4 11.0×11.0 98.0 69.5

DN100 160.0 RD130×1/4 11.0×11.0 110.0 79.5

DN125 190.0 RD160×1/4 11.0×11.0 138.0 92.5

DN150 220.0 RD190×1/4 11.0×11.0 154.0 107.5
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Sanitary Butterfly Valve Series
DIN/SMS/3A/ISO/IDF/RJT/AS/BS/BPE

Welded butterfly valve
SMS/GS52107

Size O D K×K A H
19 78.0 19.0 8.0×8.0 50.0 39.0

25 78.0 25.4 8.0×8.0 50.0 39.0

32 78.0 31.8 8.0×8.0 50.0 39.0

38 86.0 38.1 8.0×8.0 52.0 43.0

51 102.0 50.8 10.0×10.0 56.0 51.0

63 115.0 63.5 10.0×10.0 56.0 57.5

76 128.0 76.2 10.0×10.0 56.0 64.0

89 139.0 89.0 11.0×11.0 60.0 69.5

102 154.0 101.6 11.0×11.0 64.0 77.0

Quick-install butterfly valve
SMS/GS52208

Size O B K×K A H
25 78.0 50.5 8.0×8.0 66.0 39.0

32 78.0 50.5 8.0×8.0 66.0 39.0

38 86.0 50.5 8.0×8.0 70.0 43.0

51 102.0 64.0 10.0×10.0 76.0 62.0

63 115.0 77.5 10.0×10.0 80.0 57.5

76 128.0 91.0 10.0×10.0 84.0 64.0

89 139.0 106.0 11.0×11.0 90.0 69.5

102 154.0 119.0 11.0×11.0 104.0 77.0

Three-piece butterfly valve
SMS/GS52109

Size O D K×K A H
25 78.0 25.4 8.0×8.0 100.0 39.0

32 78.0 31.8 8.0×8.0 100.0 39.0

38 86.0 38.1 8.0×8.0 100.0 43.0

51 102.0 50.8 10.0×10.0 104.0 51.0

63 115.0 63.5 10.0×10.0 112.0 57.5

76 128.0 76.2 10.0×10.0 112.0 64.0

89 139.0 89.0 11.0×11.0 120.0 69.5

102 154.0 101.6 11.0×11.0 128.0 77.0
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Sanitary Butterfly Valve Series
DIN/SMS/3A/ISO/IDF/RJT/AS/BS/BPE

Threaded butterfly valve
SMS/GS52310

Size O G K×K A H
19 78.0 RD36×1/8 8.0×8.0 66.0 39.0

25 78.0 RD40×1/6 8.0×8.0 66.0 39.0

32 78.0 RD48×1/6 8.0×8.0 66.0 39.0

38 86.0 RD60×1/6 8.0×8.0 70.0 43.0

51 102.0 RD70×1/6 10.0×10.0 76.0 51.0

63 115.0 RD85×1/6 10.0×10.0 80.0 57.2

76 128.0 RD98×1/6 10.0×10.0 84.0 64.0

89 139.0 RD110×1/6 11.0×11.0 90.0 69.5

102小 154.0 RD125×1/6 11.0×11.0 104.0 77.0

102大 162.0 RD132×1/6 11.0×11.0 104.0 79.5

Welded/Threaded butterfly valve
SMS/GS52311

Size O D G K×K A H
19 78.0 19.0 RD36×1/8 8.0×8.0 58.0 39.0

25 78.0 25.4 RD40×1/6 8.0×8.0 58.0 39.0

32 78.0 31.8 RD48×1/6 8.0×8.0 60.0 39.0

38 86.0 38.1 RD60×1/6 8.0×8.0 60.0 43.0

51 102.0 50.8 RD70×1/6 10.0×10.0 64.0 51.0

63 115.0 63.5 RD85×1/6 10.0×10.0 68.0 57.5

76 128.0 76.2 RD98×1/6 10.0×10.0 70.0 64.0

89 139.0 89.0 RD110×1/6 11.0×11.0 75.0 69.5

102小 154.0 101.6 RD125×1/6 11.0×11.0 84.0 77.0

102大 162.0 101.6 RD132×1/6 11.0×11.0 84.0 79.5

Threaded/nut butterfly valve
SMS/GS52312

Size O G K×K A H
25 78.0 RD40×1/6 8.0×8.0 70.0 39.0

32 78.0 RD48×1/6 8.0×8.0 70.0 39.0

38 86.0 RD60×1/6 8.0×8.0 73.0 43.0

51 102.0 RD70×1/6 10.0×10.0 77.0 51.0

63 115.0 RD85×1/6 10.0×10.0 82.0 57.5

76 128.0 RD98×1/6 10.0×10.0 84.0 64.0

89 139.0 RD110×1/6 11.0×11.0 90.0 69.5

102小 154.0 RD125×1/6 11.0×11.0 101.0 77.0

102大 162.0 RD132×1/6 11.0×11.0 101.0 79.5
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Sanitary Butterfly Valve Series
DIN/SMS/3A/ISO/IDF/RJT/AS/BS/BPE

Welded butterfly valve
3A/GS53113

Size O D K×K A H
1/2" 78.0 12.7 8.0×8.0 50.0 39.0

3/4" 78.0 19.1 8.0×8.0 50.0 39.0

1" 78.0 25.4 8.0×8.0 50.0 39.0

11/2" 86.0 38.1 8.0×8.0 50.0 43.0

2" 102.0 50.8 10.0×10.0 52.0 51.0

21/2" 115.0 63.5 10.0×10.0 56.0 57.5

3" 128.0 76.2 10.0×10.0 56.0 64.0

4" 154.0 101.6 11.0×11.0 64.0 77.0

6" 215.0 152.4 11.0×11.0 90.0 107.5

8" 285.0 203.2 14.0×14.0 90.0 142.5

Clamped butterfly valve
3A/GS53214

Size O B K×K A H
1/2" 78.0 25.4 8.0×8.0 66.0 39.0

3/4" 78.0 25.4 8.0×8.0 66.0 39.0

1" 78.0 50.5 8.0×8.0 66.0 39.0

11/2" 86.0 50.5 8.0×8.0 70.0 43.0

2" 102.0 64.0 10.0×10.0 76.0 51.0

21/2" 115.0 77.5 10.0×10.0 80.0 57.5

3" 128.0 91.0 10.0×10.0 84.0 64.0

4" 154.0 119.0 11.0×11.0 106.0 77.0

5" 185.0 145.0 11.0×11.0 136.0 92.5

6" 215.0 167.0 11.0×11.0 146.0 107.5

8" 285.0 217.0 14.0×14.0 166.0 142.5

Three-piece butterfly valve
3A/GS53115

Size O D K×K A H
1/2" 78.0 12.7 8.0×8.0 100.0 39.0

3/4" 78.0 19.1 8.0×8.0 100.0 39.0

1" 78.0 25.4 8.0×8.0 100.0 39.0

11/2" 86.0 38.1 8.0×8.0 104.0 43.0

2" 102.0 50.8 10.0×10.0 104.0 51.0

21/2" 115.0 63.5 10.0×10.0 112.0 57.5

3" 128.0 76.2 10.0×10.0 112.0 64.0

4" 154.0 101.6 11.0×11.0 128.0 77.0

6" 215.0 152.4 11.0×11.0 180.0 107.5

8" 285.0 203.2 14.0×14.0 180.0 142.5
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Sanitary Butterfly Valve Series
DIN/SMS/3A/ISO/IDF/RJT/AS/BS/BPE

Threaded butterfly vlave
3A/GS53316

Size O G K×K A H
1" 78.0 37.1×6TACME 8.0×8.0 66.0 39.0

11/2" 86.0 50.6×6TACME 8.0×8.0 70.0 43.0

2" 102.0 64.2×6TACME 10.0×10.0 76.0 51.0

21/2" 115.0 77.7×6TACME 10.0×10.0 80.0 57.5

3" 128.0 91.2×6TACME 10.0×10.0 84.0 64.0

4" 154.0 119.2×6TACME 11.0×11.0 104.0 77.0

Welded/Threaded butterfly valve
3A/GS53317

Size O D G K×K A H
1" 78.0 78.0 37.1×6TACME 8.0×8.0 58.0 39.0

11/2" 86.0 86.0 50.6×6TACME 8.0×8.0 61.0 43.0

2" 102.0 102.0 64.2×6TACME 10.0×10.0 64.0 51.0

21/2" 115.0 115.0 77.7×6TACME 10.0×10.0 68.0 57.5

3" 128.0 128.0 91.2×6TACME 10.0×10.0 70.0 64.0

4" 154.0 154.0 119.2×6TACME 11.0×11.0 84.0 77.0

Threaded/nut butterfly valve
3A/GS53318

Size O G K×K A H
1" 78.0 37.1×6TACME 8.0×8.0 76.0 39.0

11/2" 86.0 50.6×6TACME 8.0×8.0 78.0 43.0

2" 102.0 64.2×6TACME 10.0×10.0 83.0 51.0

21/2" 115.0 77.7×6TACME 10.0×10.0 90.0 57.5

3" 128.0 91.2×6TACME 10.0×10.0 93.0 64.0

4" 154.0 119.2×6TACME 11.0×11.0 110.0 77.0
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Sanitary Butterfly Valve Series
DIN/SMS/3A/ISO/IDF/RJT/AS/BS/BPE
Welded butterfly valve
ISO/IDF GS54119

Size O D K×K A H
Ф19 78.0 19.0 8.0×8.0 50.0 39.0
Ф25 78.0 25.4 8.0×8.0 50.0 39.0
Ф32 78.0 31.8 8.0×8.0 50.0 39.0
Ф38 86.0 38.1 8.0×8.0 50.0 43.0
Ф45 90.0 45.0 8.0×8.0 50.0 45.0
Ф51 102.0 50.8 10.0×10.0 52.0 51.0
Ф57 106.0 57.0 10.0×10.0 52.0 53.0
Ф63 115.0 63.5 10.0×10.0 56.0 57.5
Ф76 128.0 76.2 10.0×10.0 56.0 64.0
Ф89 139.0 89.0 11.0×11.0 60.0 69.5
Ф102 154.0 101.6 11.0×11.0 64.0 77.0
Ф108 159.0 108.0 11.0×11.0 64.0 79.5
Ф133 185.0 133.0 11.0×11.0 80.0 92.5
Ф159 215.0 159.0 11.0×11.0 90.0 107.5
Ф219 285.0 219.0 14.0×14.0 90.0 142.5

Clamped butterfly valve
ISO/IDF GS54220

Size O B K×K A H
Ф19 78.0 25.4 8.0×8.0 66.0 39.0
Ф25 78.0 50.5 8.0×8.0 66.0 39.0
Ф32 78.0 50.5 8.0×8.0 66.0 39.0
Ф38 86.0 50.5 8.0×8.0 70.0 43.0
Ф45 90.0 64.0 8.0×8.0 74.0 45.0
Ф51 102.0 64.0 10.0×10.0 76.0 51.0
Ф57 106.0 77.5 10.0×10.0 78.0 53.0
Ф63 115.0 77.5 10.0×10.0 80.0 57.5
Ф76 128.0 91.0 10.0×10.0 84.0 64.0
Ф89 139.0 106.0 11.0×11.0 90.0 69.5
Ф102 154.0 119.0 11.0×11.0 104.0 77.0
Ф108 159.0 119.0 11.0×11.0 107.0 79.5
Ф133 185.0 145.0 11.0×11.0 136.0 92.5
Ф159 215.0 183.0 11.0×11.0 146.0 107.5
Ф219 285.0 233.5 14.0×14.0 166.0 142.5

Three-piece butterfly valve
ISO/IDF GS54121

Size O D K×K A H
Ф19 78.0 19.0 8.0×8.0 100.0 39.0
Ф25 78.0 25.4 8.0×8.0 100.0 39.0
Ф32 78.0 31.8 8.0×8.0 100.0 39.0
Ф38 86.0 38.1 8.0×8.0 100.0 43.0
Ф45 90.0 45.0 8.0×8.0 100.0 45.0
Ф51 102.0 50.8 10.0×10.0 104.0 51.0
Ф57 106.0 57.0 10.0×10.0 104.0 51.0
Ф63 115.0 63.5 10.0×10.0 112.0 57.5
Ф76 128.0 76.2 10.0×10.0 112.0 64.0
Ф89 139.0 89.0 11.0×11.0 120.0 69.5
Ф102 154.0 101.6 11.0×11.0 128.0 77.0
Ф108 159.0 108.0 11.0×11.0 128.0 79.5
Ф133 185.0 133.0 11.0×11.0 160.0 92.5
Ф159 215.0 159.0 11.0×11.0 180.0 107.5
Ф219 285.0 219.0 14.0×14.0 180.0 142.5
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Sanitary Butterfly Valve Series
DIN/SMS/3A/ISO/IDF/RJT/AS/BS/BPE

Threaded butterfly valve
ISO/IDF/GS54322

Size O G K×K A H
1" 78.0 37.1×8TACME 8.0×8.0 66.0 39.0

11/2" 86.0 50.6×8TACME 8.0×8.0 70.0 43.0

2" 102.0 64.2×8TACME 10.0×10.0 76.0 51.0

21/2" 115.0 77.7×8TACME 10.0×10.0 80.0 57.5

3" 128.0 91.2×8TACME 10.0×10.0 84.0 64.0

4" 154.0 118.4×8TACME 11.0×11.0 104.0 77.0

4" 158.0 125.9×6TACME 11.0×11.0 104.0 77.0

Welded/Threaded butterfly valve
ISO/IDF/GS54323

Size O D G K×K A H
1" 78.0 25.4 37.1×8TACME 8.0×8.0 58.0 39.0

11/2" 86.0 38.1 50.6×8TACME 8.0×8.0 60.0 43.0

2" 102.0 50.8 64.2×8TACME 10.0×10.0 64.0 51.0

21/2" 115.0 63.5 77.7×8TACME 10.0×10.0 68.0 57.5

3" 128.0 76.2 91.2×8TACME 10.0×10.0 70.0 64.0

4" 154.0 101.6 118.4×8TACME 11.0×11.0 84.0 77.0

4" 162.0 101.6 125.9×6TACME 11.0×11.0 84.0 77.0

Threaded/nut butterfly valve
ISO/IDF/GS54324

Size O G K×K A H
1" 78.0 37.1×8TACME 8.0×8.0 79.5 39.0

11/2" 86.0 50.6×8TACME 8.0×8.0 81.5 43.0

2" 102.0 64.2×8TACME 10.0×10.0 85.5 51.0

21/2" 115.0 77.7×8TACME 10.0×10.0 89.5 57.5

3" 128.0 91.2×8TACME 10.0×10.0 91.5 64.0

4" 154.0 118.4×8TACME 11.0×11.0 105.5 77.0

4" 158.0 125.9×6TACME 11.0×11.0 105.5 77.0

AMBANG GROUP
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Sanitary Butterfly Valve Series
DIN/SMS/3A/ISO/IDF/RJT/AS/BS/BPE

Threaded butterfly valve
RJT/GS55325

Size O G K×K A H
1" 78.0 45.7×8TWHIT 8.0×8.0 66.0 39.0

11/2" 86.0 58.4×8TWHIT 8.0×8.0 70.0 43.0

2" 102.0 72.7×6TWHIT 10.0×10.0 76.0 51.0

21/2" 115.0 85.4×6TWHIT 10.0×10.0 80.0 57.5

3" 128.0 98.1×6TWHIT 10.0×10.0 84.0 64.0

4" 154.0 123.8×6TWHIT 11.0×11.0 104.0 77.0

6" 215.0 174.3×6TWHIT 11.0×11.0 150.0 107.5

Welded/Threaded butterfly valve
RJT/GS55326

Size O D G K×K A H
1" 78.0 25.6 45.7×8TWHIT 8.0×8.0 58.0 39.0

11/2" 86.0 38.3 58.4×8TWHIT 8.0×8.0 60.0 43.0

2" 102.0 51.0 72.7×6TWHIT 10.0×10.0 64.0 51.0

21/2" 115.0 63.7 85.4×6TWHIT 10.0×10.0 68.0 57.5

3" 128.0 76.4 98.1×6TWHIT 10.0×10.0 70.0 64.0

4" 154.0 101.8 123.8×6TWHIT 11.0×11.0 84.0 77.0

Welded/Threaded butterfly valve
RJT/GS55327

Size O G K×K A H
1" 78.0 45.7×8TWHIT 8.0×8.0 77.0 39.0

11/2" 86.0 58.4×8TWHIT 8.0×8.0 79.5 43.0

2" 102.0 72.7×6TWHIT 10.0×10.0 83.0 51.0

21/2" 115.0 85.4×6TWHIT 10.0×10.0 87.0 57.5

3" 128.0 98.1×6TWHIT 10.0×10.0 89.5 64.0

4" 154.0 123.8×6TWHIT 11.0×11.0 103.0 77.0

AMBANG GROUP
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Sanitary Butterfly Valve Series
DIN/SMS/3A/ISO/IDF/RJT/AS/BS/BPE
Two flanged butterfly valve
GS5428

Size A O H L
DN25 94.0 115.0 80 126.0

DN32 102.0 135.0 80 126.0

DN40 110.0 145.0 86 126.0

DN50 112.0 160.0 106 133.0

DN65 124.0 180.0 115 144.0

DN80 130.0 195.0 122 160.0

DN100 152.0 215.0 132 160.0

DN125 178.0 245.0 147 220.0

DN150 198.0 280.0 162 220.0

Square-flanged/threaded butterfly valve
DIN/GS51329

Size O G OF A H L
DN15 78.0 RD34×1/8 100×100 76.0 85.0 126.0

DN20 78.0 RD44×1/6 100×100 76.0 85.0 126.0

DN25 78.0 RD52×1/6 100×100 76.0 85.0 126.0

DN32 86.0 RD58×1/6 100×100 80.0 88.0 126.0

DN40 95.0 RD65×1/6 100×100 84.0 90.0 126.0

DN50 108.0 RD78×1/6 100×100 86.0 101.0 133.0

Wafer butterfly valve
GS5130

Size A O L H
DN40 38.0 85.0 124.0 122.0

DN50 39.0 95.0 130.0 127.0

DN65 42.0 107.0 130.0 133.0

DN80 43.0 125.0 140.0 142.0

DN100 46.0 156.0 158.0 158.0

DN125 48.0 180.0 200.0 160.0

DN150 65.0 205.0 200.0 180.0

DN200 60.0 252.0 220.0 195.0

Flanged/threaded butterfly valve
DIN/GS51331

Size A OF G L H
DN25 80.0 115.0 RD52×1/6 126.0 80.0

DN32 86.0 135.0 RD58×1/6 126.0 80.0

DN40 92.0 145.0 RD65×1/6 126.0 86.0

DN50 94.0 160.0 RD78×1/6 133.0 106.0

DN65 104.0 180.0 RD95×1/6 144.0 115.0

DN80 110.0 195.0 RD110×1/4 160.0 122.0

DN100 130.0 215.0 RD130×1/4 160.0 132.0

DN125 154.0 245.0 RD160×1/4 220.0 147.0

DN150 174.0 280.0 RD190×1/4 220.0 162.0

AMBANG GROUP
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Sanitary Check Valve Series
DIN/SMS/3A/ISO/IDF/RJT/AS/BS/BPE

Welded check valve
DIN/GS61101

Size B2 D A
DN15 87.0 18.0 76.5

DN20 87.0 22.0 76.5

DN25 87.0 28.0 76.5

DN32 87.0 34.0 76.5

DN40 87.0 40.0 76.5

DN50 100.0 52.0 87.9

DN65 115.0 70.0 96.5

DN80 128.0 85.0 116.5

DN100 164.0 104.0 156.5

Clamped check valve
DIN/GS61202

Size B2 B A
DN15 87.0 34.0 102.0

DN20 87.0 34.0 102.0

DN25 87.0 50.5 102.0

DN32 87.0 50.5 102.0

DN40 87.0 50.5 102.0

DN50 100.0 64.0 113.4

DN65 115.0 91.0 122.0

DN80 128.0 106.0 142.0

DN100 164.0 119.0 182.0

Threaded check valve
DIN/GS61303

Size B2 G A
DN15 87.0 RD34×1/8 110.5

DN20 87.0 RD44×1/6 114.5

DN25 87.0 RD52×1/6 116.5

DN32 87.0 RD58×1/6 116.5

DN40 87.0 RD65×1/6 116.5

DN50 100.0 RD78×1/6 130.0

DN65 115.0 RD95×1/6 142.5

DN80 128.0 RD110×1/4 166.5

DN100 164.0 RD130×1/4 212.5

AMBANG GROUP
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Sanitary Check Valve Series
DIN/SMS/3A/ISO/IDF/RJT/AS/BS/BPE

Welded/threaded check valve
DIN/GS61304

Size B2 G D A
DN15 87.0 RD34×1/8 18.0 93.5

DN20 87.0 RD44×1/6 22.0 95.5

DN25 87.0 RD52×1/6 28.0 96.5

DN32 87.0 RD58×1/6 34.0 96.5

DN40 87.0 RD65×1/6 40.0 96.5

DN50 100.0 RD78×1/6 52.0 109.0

DN65 115.0 RD95×1/6 70.0 119.5

DN80 128.0 RD110×1/4 85.0 141.5

DN100 164.0 RD130×1/4 104.0 184.5

Ball check valve
DIN/GS61105

Size A B C D

DN40 115.0 100.0 38.0 41.0

DN50 125.0 110.0 50.0 53.0

DN65 135.0 130.0 66.0 70.0

DN80 145.0 146.0 81.0 85.0

DN100 155.0 166.0 100.0 104.0

Welded check valve
SMS/GS62106

Size B2 D A
25 87.0 25.4 76.5

32 87.0 31.8 76.5

38 87.0 38.1 76.5

51 100.0 50.8 87.9

63 115.0 63.5 96.5

76 128.0 76.2 116.5

89 128.0 89.0 116.5

102 164.0 101.6 156.5

AMBANG GROUP
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Sanitary Check Valve Series
DIN/SMS/3A/ISO/IDF/RJT/AS/BS/BPE

Clamped check valve
SMS/GS62207

Size B2 B A
25 87.0 50.5 102.0

32 87.0 50.5 102.0

38 87.0 50.5 102.0

51 100.0 64.0 113.4

63 115.0 77.5 122.0

76 128.0 91.0 142.0

89 128.0 106.0 142.0

102 164.0 119.0 182.0

Welded/threaded check valve
SMS/GS62308

Size B2 G D A
25 87.0 RD40×1/6 25.4 94.5

32 87.0 RD48×1/6 32.0 94.5

38 87.0 RD60×1/6 38.1 96.5

51 100.0 RD70×1/6 50.8 108.0

63 115.0 RD85×1/6 63.5 120.0

76 128.0 RD98×1/6 76.2 141.0

89 128.0 RD110×1/6 89.0 142.5

102小 164.0 RD125×1/6 101.6 183.5

102大 164.0 RD132×1/6 101.6 183.5

Welded check valve
3A/GS63109

Size B2 D A
1/2" 87.0 12.7 76.5

3/4" 87.0 19.1 76.5

1" 87.0 25.4 76.5

11/2" 87.0 38.1 76.5

2" 100.0 50.8 87.9

21/2" 115.0 63.5 96.5

3" 128.0 76.2 116.5

4" 164.0 101.6 156.5

AMBANG GROUP
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Sanitary Check Valve Series
DIN/SMS/3A/ISO/IDF/RJT/AS/BS/BPE

Clamped check valve
3A/GS632010

Size B2 B A
1/2" 87.0 25.4 102.0

3/4" 87.0 25.4 102.0

1" 87.0 50.5 102.0

11/2" 87.0 50.5 102.0

2" 100.0 64.0 113.4

21/2" 115.0 77.5 122.0

3" 128.0 91.0 142.0

4" 164.0 119.0 182.0

Welded check valve
ISO/IDF/GS64111

Size B2 D A
Ф19 87.0 19.0 76.5

Ф25 87.0 25.4 76.5

Ф32 87.0 32.0 76.5

Ф38 87.0 38.1 76.5

Ф45 100.0 45.0 88.0

Ф51 100.0 50.8 88.0

Ф57 100.0 57.0 88.0

Ф63 115.0 63.5 96.5

Ф76 128.0 76.2 116.5

Ф89 128.0 89.0 116.5

Ф102 164.0 101.6 156.5

Ф108 164.0 108.0 156.5

Clamped check valve
ISO/IDF/GS64212

Size B2 B A
Ф25 87.0 50.5 102.0

Ф38 87.0 50.5 102.0

Ф51 100.0 64.0 113.4

Ф63 115.0 77.5 122.0

Ф76 128.0 91.0 142.0

Ф100 164.0 119.0 182.0

AMBANG GROUP
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Sanitary Ball Valve Series
 

DIN
Manual butterfly-type ball valve DIN

Size O A D H L
DN15 78.0 66.0 18.0 85.0 126.0

DN20 86.0 66.0 22.0 89.0 126.0

DN25 90.0 70.0 28.0 91.0 144.0

DN32 90.0 70.0 34.0 94.0 144.0

DN40 102.0 70.0 40.0 100.0 160.0

DN50 124.0 94.0 52.0 114.0 160.0

DIN
Pneumatic butterfly-type ball valve DIN

Size O A D1 D H H1
DN15 78.0 66.0 85.0 18.0 220.5 180.5

DN20 86.0 66.0 85.0 22.0 225.0 180.5

DN25 90.0 70.0 85.0 28.0 227.0 180.5

DN32 90.0 70.0 85.0 34.0 227.0 180.5

DN40 102.0 70.0 85.0 40.0 233.0 180.5

DN50 124.0 94.0 85.0 52.0 244.0 180.5

AMBANG GROUP
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Sanitary Ball Valve Series
 

Welded butterfly-type ball valve
DIN/GS81101

Size A O D K×K
DN15 66.0 78.0 18.0 8×8

DN20 66.0 86.0 22.0 8×8

DN25 70.0 90.0 28.0 10×10

DN32 70.0 90.0 34.0 10×10

DN40 70.0 102.0 40.0 11×11

DN50 94.0 124.0 52.0 11×11

DN65

DN80

DN100

Clamped butterfly-type ball valve
DIN/GS81202

Size A O B K×K
DN15 91.0 78.0 34.0 8×8

DN20 91.0 86.0 34.0 8×8

DN25 95.0 90.0 50.5 10×10

DN32 95.0 90.0 50.5 10×10

DN40 95.0 102.0 50.5 11×11

DN50 119.0 124.0 64.0 11×11

DN65

DN80

DN100

Welded butterfly-type ball valve
SMS/GS82103

Size A O D K×K
1" 66.0 86.0 25.4 8×8

11/4" 70.0 90.0 32.0 10×10

11/2" 70.0 102.0 38.1 11×11

2" 94.0 124.0 50.8 11×11

21/2"

3"

4"

AMBANG GROUP
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Sanitary Ball Valve Series
 

Clamped butterfly-type ball valve
SMS/GS82204

Size A O B K×K
25 91.0 86.0 50.5 8×8

32 95.0 90.0 50.5 10×10

38 95.0 102.0 50.5 11×11

51 119.0 124.0 64.0 11×11

63

76

89

102

Welded butterfly-type ball valve
3A/GS83105

Size A O D K×K
1/2" 66.0 78.0 12.7 8×8

3/4" 66.0 78.0 19.1 8×8

1" 66.0 86.0 25.4 8×8

11/2" 70.0 102.0 38.1 11×11

2" 94.0 124.0 50.8 11×11

21/2"

3"

4"

Clamped butterfly-type ball valve
3A/GS83206

Size A O B K×K
1/2" 91.0 78.0 25.4 8×8

3/4" 91.0 78.0 25.4 8×8

1" 91.0 86.0 50.5 8×8

11/2" 95.0 102.0 50.5 11×11

2" 119.0 124.0 64.0 11×11

21/2"

3"

4"

AMBANG GROUP
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Sanitary Ball Valve Series
 

Clamped butterfly-type ball valve
ISO/IDF/GS84207

Size A O B K×K
1" 91.0 86.0 50.5 8×8

11/4" 95.0 90.0 50.5 10×10

11/2" 95.0 102.0 50.5 11×11

2" 119.0 124.0 64.0 11×11

21/2"

3"

4"

Clamped non-retention ball valve
SMS/3A/ISO/GS89208

A B H L
3/4" 19.0 105.0 25.4 55.0 125.0

1" 25.0 125.0 50.5 55.0 140.0

11/4" 32.0 132.0 50.5 65.0 150.0

11/2" 38.0 140.0 50.5 65.0 160.0

2" 51.0 159.0 64.0 85.0 180.0

21/2" 63.0 180.0 77.5 100.0 200.0

Clamped non-retention ball valve
SMS/3A/ISO/GS89209

A B H L
3/4" 19.0 90.0 25.4 65.0 105.0

1" 25.0 110.0 50.5 70.0 105.0

11/4" 32.0 120.0 50.5 80.0 130.0

11/2" 38.0 140.0 50.5 80.0 150.0

2" 51.0 164.0 64.0 85.0 160.0

21/4" 57.0 170.0 77.5 110.0 180.0

21/2" 63.0 180.0 77.5 110.0 180.0

AMBANG GROUP
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Sanitary Ball Valve Series
 

Tree-piece clamped ball valve
GS82010

Size A B H L
1/2" 75.0 25.0 64.0 125.0

3/4" 90.0 25.0 67.0 125.0

1" 100.0 50.4 83.0 140.0

11/4" 110.0 50.4 89.0 140.0

11/2" 125.0 50.4 100.0 200.0

2" 150.0 63.9 108.0 200.0

21/2" 190.0 77.4 150.0 250.0

3" 220.0 90.0 161.0 250.0

4" 270.0 118.9 180.0 290.0

Tree-piece female threaded ball valve
GS83011

Size Dn A H L
1/2" 15.0 130.0 130.0 72.0

3/4" 20.0 130.0 130.0 85.0

1" 25.0 165.0 165.0 90.0

11/4" 32.0 165.0 165.0 112.0

11/2" 38.0 190.0 190.0 120.0

2" 50.0 190.0 190.0 145.0

21/2" 65.0 250.0 250.0 185.0

3" 80.0 250.0 250.0 210.0

4" 100.0 280.0 280.0 268.0

Three-piece welded ball valve
GS80012

Size A D H L
1/2" 72.0 22.7 60.0 130.0

3/4" 85.0 27.5 64.0 130.0

1" 90.0 33.5 71.0 165.0

11/4" 112.0 42.0 78.0 165.0

11/2" 120.0 48.6 86.0 190.0

2" 145.0 60.5 95.0 190.0

21/2" 185.0 76.3 130.0 250.0

3" 215.0 90.0 148.0 250.0

4" 270.0 106.5 173.0 280.0

AMBANG GROUP
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Sanitary Ball Valve Series
 

One-piece ball valve
GS803013

Size A Dn H L
1/2" 58.0 9.2 43.5 90.0

3/4" 60.0 12.5 47.0 90.0

1" 72.0 15.0 50.0 103.0

11/4" 78.0 20.0 57.0 103.0

11/2" 83.0 24.0 69.0 127.0

2" 100.0 32.0 74.5 127.0

Two-piece ball valve
GS83014

Size A Dn H L
1/2" 65.0 15.0 60.0 130.0

3/4" 75.0 20.0 64.0 130.0

1" 88.0 25.0 71.0 165.0

11/4" 102.0 32.0 78.0 165.0

11/2" 110.0 38.0 86.0 190.0

2" 125.0 50.0 95.0 190.0

21/2" 162.0 65.0 130.0 250.0

3" 189.0 80.0 148.0 250.0

4" 260.0 100.0 180.0 280.0

AMBANG GROUP
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